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TFMQLITION OF BUILDINGS

A buildirg will be demolisked at # 296 Congress St,

Samuel Aceto

The Contractor is

376 darrer: Ave,.

he owner is: John & Michael Taliento
94 PRederal St.

PRI

3/ 3/72 The Contractor and Sewer Division have been notified of

sealing the drain before the building can be demolished.

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS

PHILIP E. MULLIN
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T .oV CITY u: PORTLAND, MAINE ” AN
A UEPAFTHENT OF RUILDING INSPECTION N Y &
. i A
TR »
R "r harsh 31, 1972 ;
. aines Jorr & Mi:nawl Twliento ‘ G
o 9i Fader.l :it. N
AR uitk relation to permit applied Por to demolish a dwelliry o R
4 . . - . Had 7
2 at 29t Corgress St. it is unlawful Xz
to commence demoli:ion work until a pernit has been issued froa this ; % s s
i Y depertment, H ’ |
Sty Section 6 of the Ordinznce for rodent and vermin control provides: ¥ “4 ¥
e "It shall be unlawful to demolish any buildin: or structure unless ¥ 3 of i
Il provision is made for rudent and vermin eradication, No permit for the Nt RS HE
‘, 3 demolition of a building or structure shall be issued by the Building v
§ ’ Inupection Department until and unless provisions for rodent and vermin N fi
eradicaticn bkave been carried out under supervision of a pest control i
7 cperator registered with the Health Department, H 3 ‘f
;‘v,.' £ Thz brilding permit for demolition cannot be issued until the f ?q :
Y provisiong of this section Lave been satisfied, It is the obligation - %
< of ovmer or demolition contractor or both to takxe up with the Health A
& Derartment the matter of complying witk this section, being prepared f e { i
‘o to irform that department what registered pest control operator is to . g
P be eoployed, i
' L
, Very truly yours, 3 m
: i i
- R. Lovell srowm SHEE
9 Director :
et Do ¢ ) ;
i ~/ J / 7%
lé 3% Eradication of this building has been compieted, %

; & Sant to Heult DT W > .‘ i
Y ~epl. R
) Contractor: +. -4 from Healkt TP : SN
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R I APPLICATION FOR PERMIT 0eT 26 as*rz oy
'3 ' 3 - R - [ O
o & Ck.uof&mﬂa«gu?‘yrof&‘mxn e b i it gt s Cd
iK Porttond, Muine, - HaxSE.31,.1922. iy ﬁf\q e, «ﬁ& i B
i To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MADSE Sy
The urdersigned hereby applies for a pmnit Lo exat alter repasy demalish install bae following buztdm:smcm«quspmn, B . BTN
s in accordance with the Laws of the Stale of Maine, the Building Codenxd Loning Ordizance of the City of Pertland, plamm - .
‘ specifications, if ny, submitied herersith and the following specificgiimn; ) ) .o
i 7 Lecation 293 Songress e et —m =+ \Vithin Fire Limits? e e e Dise. No.,.._,..;.i; "
- ' Owaer’s name ond address Hichael ‘5‘3‘*'01”’1 Ta2iento, 9k federal St ... . Telephong— - o ¥
o - Lesse's name and 240188 e e o Telephane. o amomare
r .j' y o Contractor’s . rue and address . Samuel Aceto & Cos 370 +mrren Ave. . Telepirone o ¥
. \7' ) Architect o e+ SPRCHRCEAIIE e < Plans — oo o Ni0. Of sheets e T A L
4! Proposed use of buldiog e R e < No. famies s | TEh Y
! i Last use . L Gwelldng..... - No. families ) :&g— i ;‘
N :  Material. e dNo. stories .S | U S— of xonf e e o e e REGORG o e e GORE
o 8 : Other buildings on sazpe lot o e i SE— iy
v § Estimated 08t §. oo Fee$ 200 .. . // RUs
o Gercral Description of New Work g
; ] To demolish existing 1 story dwelling. Sewer tobe closed under suoem-sion of 'u'-‘i A
1 3 : putiic Works Iept. i : i PRI
;oo . E . . s Mol
/¥ \ ‘ Gas Company was called. ) 6//77’ i NG
gt f / . A
A , L/}’/ﬂ?/ : A
R S - Ve c .
0 T g R
1 3 " mm‘\' Sy
R . , et %
' e It g understood that this permit does not include installation of heating aptaratus which is 49 be taken out separalely by andin - i
\, i e the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO poniractor . : S ’
Details of New Work ! Rt

Is any plumbing involved in this work? e oI5 any electrical work involved in this work? e e e H

Is connection to be made to public sewer? .. ]f not, what s proposed for sewage? t e "' ’
> . J B
Has septic tank notice Leen sent? Form notice sent? : R
;‘- A Height average grade te top of plate .. - Height average grade to kighest point of roof : M\,, -
. ) Size, frontem—— . depth e NO. SLOTIES ....,,.._..sohd or filled land?-e oo rarth O 10K? e T A
b . - Material of foundation ... —— “Thickness, top BOHOMe o e 11T ) 1 ‘. ¢ = H
, . ‘ Kixd of roof Rise per foot ——. Roof covering i —_ et
i T ’ No. of chimneys e Material of chimneys of lining Kind ol heat fuel L ‘}
N TR " ¥raming Lunber—-Kindee oo - oeme Dressed or full size?.. o e wener COTNEr POSIS v - - Sills e = I
E T Size Girder . Columns under girders e e e SiTE e Alax, on centers el
R 3 N N v
i  Studs (outside walls and carrymg partitions) 2x4-16” O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet. ‘ i
- ’ " Joists and rafterst st Boor— .. 2nd , 3rd ey FOOF e
R E On centers: 1st 1007 omen 2nd 3 ¢ FOOK e - K
. ' , - Maximum span: 1st floor. “nd 3rd roof ; - :
' A ! 3 * If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? _height?.,. ’ N
It ' . s ’ If a Garage :
i { o No. cars now acoommodated on same lot_.. ., to be accommedated. —.number commercial cars to be awommodated..._. e ;
.‘.' ) Vill automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the prop‘)sed bml’ixrg?........_....._. N ' { s
AR APPROVED ‘ R Miscellancous o - i
C e . . 0 <. 50 / py / 24 /7 :2.- . Wnll work requxredlsturbmg of any treeon apubac street? e, - é i/) “ |
- : T - ) Will there be in charge of the ahove work a person comp»tent to o >
ok T = . | see that the State and City requirements pectaining thereto are . : :. »
R A : . . B -observed? . Y88 ) i\ p
e 200 o , : /ﬂ ~ famuel. Aceto & Co. . ‘ ¥, )
- | INSPECTION COPY gmzlutc of owner .....B.‘,’ ﬁmww K
- : / 1. ‘
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CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
DEFARTMENT OF BUILDING IHNSPECTION
Futhliiafuthauttoy

COMPLAINT

ONILIOT]

ENSPECTION COPY
Date Received July 13, 197C

t
COMPLASNY NQ-...__’ZQI.__

SR THuLLW 121574

Location___ 296 _Conrress Street Use of Building . .
Ownet’s name 2nd address__Leon Feryomitz, 30 Puilliips 3da Telephone

Falmoutn Foresicze, daine

Telephone —.om e

Tenant's name and address

Fire Department ——  Telephone

Complainaot’s name and address

Description:  Porch in dangerous condizion.
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Rot 236 Congrons Giyoot )

Hre Loon Serizowit.
30 Fhillipo Rd.
Falmouth Joreside, !nine .

Dear I, Beriouitzs

Upon & coupleiat from iho Fire Dopartmont about the dongeroun
pinzza at 296 Concrens Atrvet, reportsd to bo wmed Wy yous our
inspector “oun! this throo story rocy placen to bo ina very <anserous
and dilapidatet condiition,

It 12 necocgayy for you to have 1 compotont earpcntor o ovor
this entira otructuro and mke all meceasary ropalio o ziragthen it
The emtire vlacsa and otairvays 4o Jn yery poor ptraciinl condition,

I% im not neocsgaxy for you to scoure o pormdd 291t ropaixing
this otrueture, Our inspector will mke cnothor inumoolion on 02
beYore Auguct 14, 197G to sce vhiat you hows doue o ik thin piazem
and stadxapy ecfs end snmnd,

Tory truly 7eurs,

Relovell Ixromm
h Dircotor
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Date Reccived

FILE COPY
GCOMPLAINT NO.

ng
o

Jse of Build
pe Rdee

Falmouth 7oreside, Kaine

296 Conzresa Street

Yocation,

r

Telephone

Owner's name and address

I00E.

\J

P

Tele

Tenant's name and address

¥

Tc‘ ephone

Complainant’s name and address__ Fire Dopartment

Porch in dangerous condition.

Description:

2y Yot /J
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P 8/16/66

n%e A8/45 = Roar 266 Conpress 3treet

June 2, 1966

Mr. Leon Berkowitz
295 Congross 3treet

Porilend, Maine

Dear Hr, forlowitzss

s¢ abt the gbove locatisn :Irg

P the teneront hou

rtod to this Depariment that the tares-sio

It has been v
piazra on the vear -

de

wous,

& inspmotor fion this departmeny. fin 2 tast comer post ard

sli.c .ro rotted so ar to make thir st.rusiurs dasgemmus,

ted

us correc
s and this Depsriasat notified so that the

7y that tids condition

It is therefore neceasay

before June 16, 1965
correative vork can te inspected,

Very mxcly yours,

Ay

rection Director

Building Ins

Carald

R D eI

Nai;
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o =
id sf FILL IN AND SIGN WITH INK
T : . .
ey APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR o 2
b ; HEAT'NG, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT 3
I o > it
'j, ! Porticnd, Moine, . ..3eptember. 12th........ . ~
’ : ¥ To the INSPECTGR OF BU.LDNINUS, iv «TLAND, ME. :
:,., : The undersigned hereby applies for o permit to instali the following hesting, cooking ar power cquipsrent in acco. d- p
: - once with the Lows of Moine, the Buliing Toie of the City of Portland, and the followiny stecifcotions: !
X , loation 299 Congress Siregt Use ¢f Building  Residence No. Stories 3 g;“flﬁ““ﬁi“g
SRy g Name and address of owner of appliance Lieon. Berkowitz, 296 Congress Street, Portlaad, Maine
ff’\{'{;'d Installer’s navie and address Ballard Qil Ce, 135 Marginal Vay, City Telephone
g = General Description of Work: o
' ;QJ: : To inutall conversion oil burner.in exisiing steam bziler i;"
" i
F) ¥
l {7" IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER St
Ls-za* un of appliance . . Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath? %
L I .0, huw protected ? . L. .. —. R Kind of fuel? 2
¥ ainum distance to burnable material, from top of appliance or czsing top of furnzce .
;*5_- G F »xn top of smoke pipe ............ ... From front of appliance .. ... From sides or back of appliance &
g b '-, 3. of chimney flue . ........ ... . .. Other connections to same flue .. e e e e e e 2}
; Kt_’t ' It gzas fired, how vented? R e Rated maximum demand par hour .. .. - f
i’d‘ % Wit s ficient fresh .ir be supnlied to the ajri‘ance to insure proper and safe combustion® . . .. . ... ... ... :
Ak IF OILBURNER &L ;’
; 4 Name :nd type of burner - ..Ballard gun 1ype modei S&bdk 1 by underwriters’ laboratories? Yes iSe: 1
4ok A; Will o.2rator be always in attendance? No . Does oil supply line feed from top or botton of tank? Bottom
o Type of floor beneath burner Concerete . | Size of vent pipe RS V4 A e e e e
j}# | Location of oil sioraze .Basement - . . . Number and capacity of tanks 1275 .. ...
frE i Low water shut off . MEMAX _Existivg.. . Meke. McDonnell-Miller | | Ko FERX. . 47-2 .
f e Will all tunks be riore than five ieet from any flame? Y€ s Hov, man- tanks enclosed? . None
: ’ " . Total capacity of any existing storaye tanks for fu vace bumers ... . . { ne -
SRR IF COOKING APPLIANCY.
3 Location of appliance e . Any bu:nable material 1a % or suriace or beneath?
R 1 If so,how protected? ... ... ... . L. . Height of Legs,ifany . . . ..
o g ;i_:' Skirting at bottom of applian-e? . . . - Distance to cunbustible nuatarial from top of appliance ?
°1'° g From front of appliance . . ... . . . From sidss znd back ... From top of smokepipe
4 . Size of chimney flue ... .. ........... Other connections to same flue e i i e
5 Is hood to be provided? . ... . ... | If s0, how vented ? .. . Forced or gravity? .. ...
i 3 / 2 If gas fired, how vented? . ...t e S Rated maximum demand per hour .
s : , MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OF SPECIAL INFORMATION
4 "(‘ : . .Replacing. bard firing. . ... .. .. . .
Pt as e Lo
B e e :
s
.;‘ fsde
g ’5 [{_D'
e el
j L H R & RN A 4R v/ Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent tn
X see that the Siate and City requirements perteining theret, are
e 000 e e et s e e e+ e s e observed? . BE
A - g
‘T SRR e tbesr s isenes atuieisaes sea i rsiseanen sassrietanse e sasresasnesnnansees BALLARD OIL & EQUIPMENT CO. "
v S cr MAINE PRINTING €O, i ny 'ér Nz
£ vl f INSPECTION COPY Signature of Installey ... ... .. .. R'i[kék;%rtd#;.Cole. Manager i
iha Oi. Heating Department geridf
S F/Z’/ :‘ ,:.:'rg
v Y
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7 APPLICATION FDR PERMIT TO REPA!R%UIE@@G j ;
-—gnipa— Class Building 7 & ‘ S0 ‘
To the INSPEC, )R OF BUILDINGS, poRTLAND, ME. Portiand, Maine, - June 6,-1929 |

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to repair the following described building in accerdance with the
1 Laws of Maine, th?' Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications:

e Location—_296-Cdnzrese—Stret Ward___g& Yithin fire limits?_Ygg__Dist. No..1____ :
B % Owner’s naine and address —Jutfug Comerag—Ret ate,-296 nn-e"?_:—-%gé Lgmoray Telephone P-3223 -
' Contractor’s name and address_ﬂuum_sﬁmm' 93 Twantlin St. Telephone . :
A Use of building% . - _ ; 3
AR No. stories—lg}h‘j Height . ft., Cross area—____- - sq. it., Styie of roof . hip and fiat ER : &
Type of present roof covering - ; o '
g | : Generzl Description of New Work - i ;
fald ] , To Repair after Fire to formsr condition. The ventilaticn “upole on the roof iz to be !

T o L AR T N RS T 0 AP

: ' If Roof Covering is to be Repaired or Renewed

X When last repaired?__ , Area then repaired _sq. ft. .
Are repairs or renewal due to damage by firep___ Y88 ¢ so, what area damaged? sq. ft.
g 4 ‘
A ) Arca of roof to be repaired now? : sq. ft. )
: Type of roofing to be used No. plies
9 ‘ Trade 1. e and grade of roof covering to te used .
g Estimated cost $_.1“’09_" Juliug Coneras Estate Fee &.-_L ’! 1
: - k@% habed Signatine o} ouwner. . L AR, 3 [
PEC B ﬁ ., .
S . INSPECTION COPY /s 1 £4. A iy . b
~=mmEmar T — {i
. CUIER ¢r 21y, VIRE (35
by A3
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Ward :irgggﬁﬂm

Date ¢ of permit

Nottf closing-in Q/a(,[&.ﬂ,ﬁﬁﬁﬁ—&——

]';uspn. ‘closing-in

mal Ngtlf

Final Inqu,__‘_____:_k,_

——

Cert. ot O QE Qccupancv 1ssued .

e . NOTES

G // e/m -

. \_)‘\/ «.':\ «U-‘.l: al-lﬂl
s (U
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goptaaher £8, 1927

Jire. Sorah CoioreB,

205 Contrasy 3Tes
portland, Hoinds

Desr Jadom:

30 £ird woon imasection tha
in yoar vuilaing ab 296 Lingroes Jeroas
the nomo safe.

t tho cmobl. pipe vorv ing tho puller
ip in moed of atsonbyion o awke

coden partitiion andt resty on o
w04 of tho partition. Also

ag the smoks 2lpe asppreaghes 4w chimney it o too Gloye vo nv fioor jolsd
abova, hoving its top froa eig bu wen inches fron tho wvoodgors., 15 will

He nsconINYY for you 40 endarge ihe hole in ohs partivim <aroach whish the
gnoke pino wnggey -aad swipord the @aoka pine g thal shewve Wite be o ol
pustivls matorial cloner to tho SI0K0 pipe then ona-half of .48 oW diemater.
For inalancCo, if 1% is & ton imh sncke pipo tho wood wotk .ot ba ab loasd
£iva inches ooy from it. ¥Yaoroe tha gmok. pive is %0 ~* s 50 the wood~
work an incmbustible sfolefidnt lonsh ong-quarsor of =0 iroh thiclk and Hwico
a5 wide a3 the dametor of to amoke pire shoald be susnatled half way ve-
gwoon the t@p of .2 smoke plpe aad ihe wooden Joisy abovo and $hts ohield
ghordd be long auwagh to mrotect tho woodwork shove wharevar the sop of thy

smeko pipe e loss than fifdaen 4{nohes.

war Az tho ool lar spparon
The hole in tho chimngy 2

mnip amoko pipe paosed throwsh e W
otel which in turn roatp upoa e ¥

pieco of

Thero is an old chim tly oot in uso and thers
48 o 1aYE0 hold broker into 1%a hould be cloged wp

aith incorbushidle material.
Ho tuilding porait w11l vo regired beford corraecting these condi~
ticge, but the woriz sh.uld be done pefora October 15th, 1927 and this office

notified so thob another inspectlon may be made. )
Yory trull yours,

inspoctor of Buildings.




.. PrRro- . .
‘—-..‘,gd LN ‘M~~<li i N ?,.‘:_._ :
Permit No, e

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT AlUg 511’?2;9 Ry
Class of Building or Type of Structure_ This fraga

. Portland, Mcinew_. ; &4

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, 7orTLAND, ME.

The undersignd hereby opplies for a pe;mit to erect=alier install the following building struot Guip $ i)
accordance with the Laws of the Statr: of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, plans and specifications, if :
any, submitted herewith and the following specifications: .

Location ___896 Congzess Shruet —Ward__ 3 ithin Fire Limits?__Y08__ Dist. No._1
Owmner’s or-Ewssee’s name and addre;mmmmmm_ﬂmmmﬁn‘_ Telephone g :

Contractor’s name and address__Ballard 013 & B el 0o 124 8t. Telephone _¥9072

Architect’s name and address__

Proposed use of building Lenonont Houes No. families_ 8 :
Other buildings on same lot ___Zsinge i
) Description of Present Building to be Altered ;
) Material Jﬁd__.'__yo. stories 9 Heat Stcag Siyle of roof. Roofing. :
Last use Teniemant Liouae No. families__& - B
. General Description of New Work
Qo fustall il ane \
%
. Details of New Work
Size, fror: depth No, stories——___ Height average grade to highest point of roo — . "‘
To be erected on solid or filled fand? ‘ earth or rock? i
b Material of foundation Thickness,, top i bottom - . ’ i e
L Material of underpinning Height . Thickness B
Kind of roof . Roof covering -
,. ‘ No. of chimneys ___19 Material of chimneys of liming Cy
’ Kind of heat ___S%eam Type of fuel —— 08} Distance, heater to chimney 20
If oil burner, name and model __2aYiaxd Jr. e
Capacity and location of oil tanks__l_ﬁ-s-gwls:'__‘iu&ﬁm tutsids
. Is gas fitting involved? ' ——..Size of service_ ¢
: : Corner posts Sills Girt or ledger board % Size — ' :
Material columns under girders___ Size Max. on centers ———. .
; - Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. ' Girders 6x8 or larger. ABridging in every floor and fat r'oof ¥
. span over & feet. Sills and corner posts all one piece in cross sectior:, :
: Joists and rafters: lgt floor ., ond. — _, 3rd ——roof o \
On centers: 1st floor __. - 2nd ——— ., 3rd , roof _ ‘
" Maximum span: Istfloor——__ _____  ond_ —— 3rd_______ toof —_—
If one story building with masonry walls, thickne.f;s‘ of walls? height> ____ :
If a Garage '
No. cars now accommodated cn same lot - . ~—— to be accommodated .
Total number commercial <.;ars to be accommodated... J, - i ) - -
2 | Wi!! automolgife repairing be dog:g ot?er ‘han minar repuirs to cars habitually stored i;n the proposed building ? —_— * | :
. ‘ ~ Miscellaneous .
Will above work Tequire removal or disturbigg of any shade tree on a public street? (] 3
o ; Plans filed as part of this application? no _ No. sheets _
' Estimated cost $_6___‘v30 e . 4400

are observed ?L K20 &‘xi‘ch "cc:r.aé}w

Signature of owner_ B ]:!w"lu'm (4 & Equipmont Oy, o Malas
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U ‘ Location, Ownership and detail must be correct, complete and legible.

nr
o Separate application required for every building.
v Plans must be filed with this application. 'i
3 . L] L] . M i K
iy Application for Permit for Alterations, etc. - s
;':’ : ‘ 4 To the Portland, ...... Lousuher. 24 191
INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS: .
AR ‘ The undersigned applics for a permit to alter the following-described building :—
;," . Location 296..000. 0855, .50 Ward, ..... B, .. in fire-limits? .... Yes :
A Name of Owner or Lessee, ...Duvid.Rinxlaman Address Loncaster Sb. ;
“  “ Contractor, JueoezCoL: L arria S é ¥4
o 'Z“ ‘ ‘;’“’ncscriil- " “ Architect, .. e e ‘ e * - ) :‘
S * {ion of Material of Building is - S Style of Roof, Plhchx\lateml of Roofing, ...838%2............. : 2 -
- Present Size of Building is v B8Qucsnn fect long: .. Biforecseenn feet wide, No. of Stories, ... S0TSS . F-Pl ‘
B]dg_( - Cellar Wall is constructed of ....35.an% is inches wide on bottom and batters 1o ............ inches on top. g £ P
<+ Underpinning is Jbrick is .. inches thick: iS wcevseeeressennenne feet in height. ’ q i )
. Height of Building, .......28..£%e. Wall, if Brick; 1st, 2d, 3, 4th, sth, Z 3
. What was Building last used for? ....&¥e11iag No. of Families? Las ' 8 '
i .« What will Building now be used for? dwelling Estimated Cost, 1,000. ;
,, '~ - - . ' DETAIL OF PROPOSED WORK m :
* a . Baild piszza on beck three stories high with stairway %o grownd; put in 8 :
h two windows on third whtory; change scme of partitions; to compiy with ;
: ‘* Building Ordinence = A
’ ﬁorx;rgr sindomwe. fo.ba. covored with slate g . 1w
S ,_ . JIha.pexmis fq;; so. albterationy is issued by the reconmendatiors o t_thacnlex g < ’ B
Fs of.the Fire. Depcarbment, tie Jorporation Counsel and the Inspysetor of d:ummgﬁm 8
& ]
g IF EXTENDED ON ANY SIDE i?'! J 9
: 3, Size of Extension, No. of feet lo.ng? .25..£5¢ Mo. of feet wide? ..8..£5; No. of feet high above sidewalk PL L. Fl”] ) ; , :
\ E No. of Stories high? three ; Style of Roof? .... o SE3E L Material of Roofing YGad. &. 858Xk 9 H 3
RN ?: _Of what material will the Extension be built ....xwaad Foundation? 19V 18 % %
i E If of Brick, what will Le the thickness of External Walls? w.ceeesenenns i v hies 3 and Party Walls .occenane. ... inches, E i ®
a :k': ! ‘ How will the extensian be vccupied? niaznza How connected with Main Builling? o KBTS 2 i
P f WHEN MOVED, RAISED OR BUILT UPON % f lﬁ:
£ ) No. of Stories in height when Moved, Raised or Built upon? ......... Proposed Foundations ... ) ; : i
A No. of feet high from level of ground to highest part of Roof to be? : Ab. ‘
How many feet -will the External Walls be increased in height? ... l ‘ 3
.
e ettt ;
*'f , . IF ANY PORTION OF THE EXTERNAL OR PARTY WALLS ARE REMOVED 3 ;:
4@% i Wil an opening be made in the Party or External Walls?........ in ... Story. L :
- Size of the opening? ........ How ;?fofc:cted?( ; >
How will the remaining portion of the wall be supported? %‘-W( G’r- W%’W"V\A— ! :
o ! . _Signature of Owner or o *‘:
s 5 ) Authorized Representative.. . ... ¢ et st rereserissetsense &+ eeean + te o sere sessreioe sovsee » neen . - . 0

G A Address . ... D e N o , =







